me Decline Chile . FILE NO. 14586

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

Referred

Pople	persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.
NAMI	ONAL INFORMATION Mrs. Kichino Chiba ADDRESS: 90 Mr. J. 9. Robison, R.R. # 3, Hermon 13.6. STRATION NUMBER 02647 SEX: Fimale AGE: 65
REGIS	PATION: None.
(11 artner	any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in ship with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPI	OYER: Now
TATE SHIP SHE	of WIFE OR HUSBAND: Kinji Chila (deceased)
LDDR	ESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:
IAMI	es of any Living Children: Kingahus Chila
	Sahiji Chila v
	Barrier Child Colors
	DESS OF CHILDREN: Internment Camp "101" Bue Post Office Of Same
	EMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) OCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
	<u> </u>
	Mari
2. B	UILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:
	nou
3. 11	NSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)
4. T	AXES (Amount and where payable)
	NCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)
	1 m
6. O	CCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)
	and the second s

		Charle Make
VING ANY INTEREST IN, OF	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HA	3.
AND PETS	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY	'Z
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION	
	IE FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:	'9
hat date paid)	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to wi	
IICH PAID:	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WH	.£
	TVADEORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	z
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	
	IL FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN	

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	Date // 15/13
our File No. 14556	
Full Name CHIBA (King	Surname In Block Letters)
	Surname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 12647	Male - Female Age Sep.9/1879.
	(check)
Former Address 439	Campheel ave. Vanc. B.C.
Date Evacuated martly	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
B	- 21
Present Address Hin	163 Nerson, BC
,· , —	
Married - Single	
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife (2165)
	Name of Husband Kinji - 02646
Name of Mother	Name of Father (Acc. 27/5/42
	declares no children
Names of Children under 16	- mayores 1- marient
60	<i></i>
Requested by	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
	: 0
Additional Information	Zausewije

THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA Home Office, NEWARK, New Jersey April 26, 1943. In Re: Miss Yoko CHIBA Mr. S.M. Gibson, Insurance Department, Japanese Evacuation Section, Royal Bank Building, VANCOUVER, B.C. Dear Sir: An endowment policy, on which premium payments were discontinued some time ago, provides for the payment of approximately \$70.00 now due the person named above. We, therefore, desire to locate her. The insured was born approximately 25 years ago in British Columbia, Canada. She resided with her mother, Mrs. Kichino CHIBA, in Vancouver, B.C., Canada at 556 Powell Street from 1922 to 1928. We have been told that your Department handles the business affairs for the Japanese evacuees; therefore, it is possible that you can tell us the present or last known address of the insured. If not, perhaps you can tell us where we can obtain the desired information. Your cooperation will be appreciated greatly. A stamped envelope is enclosed for your reply. Yours truly, "Frank J. Landgraf" Senior Approver CES:MR